emai l :  info@moxa.com     www.moxa.com
Industrial Networking Solutions
4-15
4
IEC-61850 R
ackm
ount Ethernet Sw
itches  >

Rear View
Top View
Ordering Information
Smart Rackmount Switch System, PT-7324
Smart rackmount switch system with 22 10/100BaseT(X) ports, and 1 slot for fast Ethernet or Gigabit Ethernet modules, for a total of up to 24- or
22+2G ports, -40 to 85°C
PT-7324 with power supply PM-7200 series
(gigabit or fast Ethernet)
Step 1: Select switch system Step 2: Select interface module
*The PT-7324 switch system is delivered without interface module.
Please refer to page 4-17 to choose PM-7200 interface modules.
Model Name Power Supply
Front Cabling,
Front Display
Rear Cabling,
Front Display
24/48 VDC (9 to 60 V)
125/250 VDC (88 to 300 V) or
110/240 VAC (85 to 264 V), isolated
PT-7324-F-LV PT-7324-R-LV 1 ---
PT-7324-F-HV PT-7324-R-HV --- 1
* The PT-7324 Ethernet switch systems provide 1 slot for Gigabit Ethernet or fast Ethernet interface modules. Please refer to page 4-17 to select the
PM-7200 series Gigabit Ethernet and fast Ethernet interface modules that you need for your own application.